
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
2t-03-2025

Compensation amount received from Insurance Companies/Opposite Parties

SL No
Mac Case No Claimant Opposite pafi Amount in

INR
7L2 24L212024
773 24L312024
7t4 L64612020
7Ls L16012020
716 L80212024
717 sgsl2023
7LB 22212024
7t9 22t12024
720 23812023
721 68412024
722 89212024
723 222812023
724 Ls212024
72s 49312024
726 Lst7l2024
727 L20612022
728 63612017

729 LLs2l20L9
730 2704120L7
73L 2ts212023
732 54712024
733 252U20L9
734 t72712024
73s 10s212023
736 123612024
737 207712022
738 23s12023
739 87012022
740 149612023
74L 4L412024
742 L6L012024
743 r6tLl2024

Rupa Talukdar
Anu Talukdar
BINA PAUL

Nazrul Ali

Safia Bibi

Khirod @ Khirod Das

Abdus Salam
Hiranya Das

Sumitra Gowala

Soyanika Doley
Kanakjyoti Taye
Rupamjyoti Bonia

Kankumoni Baruah

LIPIKA DAS

SULTAN ALI
Ajay Ram

Tarif Ali

Paran Ali

PARAMESWAR NATH

SHANTANU RABHA

NARESWAR NATH

MOON ALI
BIPUL BHAMLI
Merina Bibi & Others

Junu Das & Others
Bikash Boro & Others
Joshna Deuri & Others
Ajir Ali & Others
Mohsen Ali & Others
MERIJAN BEGUM

National
National
Bajaj Allianz r.

National
National
SBI General
SBI General
SBI General

SBI General

SBI General

SBI General

SBI General

SBI General
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
SHRI RAM

Bajaj Allianz
Bajaj Allianz
Bajaj Allianz
Bajaj Allianz
United India

1400000
1400000
1961359

120000
5,80,000

s00000
77379 *

328682
1440000
1300000

. 260000t' s60000
460000

1ss0000
250000

1700000
440000
110000
224281

1200000
150000
700000
380000

1150000
1320000
1100000
1050000
1250000
350000

12s0000
500000

1000000
750000

Mamina Thakuria & Others United India
Maheswar Boro & Others United India
Dipti Rani Mazumdar & Other United India

744

United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
IFFCO TOKIO

0&e?6
Itorlrtrt.il '
IACT Ic-2,

o(amrup (M), Guw*httil

NB: The information provided in the list above is for reference purposes only and is
fufther subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal


